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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 13 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
08/04/2023 - 11:10 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A Apsolutna

1. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. April 29.23 699 A
2. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 29.84 657 A
3. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 Novi Beograd 011 30.19 635 A
4. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 11. April 30.35 625 A
5. STORELL, Gustav 06 Soedertoern 30.78 599 A
6. STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 11. April 30.85 595 A
7. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 PK Vracar 30.99 587 A
8. FRID, Theodor 02 Soedertoern 32.12 527 A
9. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 32.36 515 B

10. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 32.57 505 B
11. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Vracar 32.65 502 B
12. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 32.72 498 B
13. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 32.81 494 B
14. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. April 32.91 490 B
15. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Skopje 33.74 454 B
16. LASICA, Nenad 05 Novi Sad 33.83 451 B
17. VUKSANOVIC, Andrej 05 11. April 33.89 448 R
18. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SWC Orion 33.94 446 R
19. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 34.14 439
20. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Beta Sharks 34.41 428
21. ČORBO, Ali 06 GKVS Sarajevo 34.58 422
22. GANEDI, Abdelkodous 99 Novi Sad 34.92 410
23. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp, BL 35.09 404
24. BUCCA, Giovanni 07 ADRIA 35.31 396
25. GRATTON, Michele 08 ADRIA 35.43 392
26. VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 35.49 390
27. VULIC, Misa 07 PK Vracar 35.70 384
28. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 Beta Sharks 35.95 376
29. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 36.11 371
30. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 36.66 354
31. TRPKOVSKI, Ivan 08 Aqua Pro 36.93 346
32. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 37.02 344
33. PRELIC, Ivan 07 Sk Tent 37.67 326
34. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 38.14 314
35. MALJKOVIC, Aljosa 07 Novi Beograd 011 38.15 314
36. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 38.43 307
37. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 Partizan 38.56 304
38. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 39.40 285
39. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 39.63 280
40. DJUKIC, Aleksandar 07 Partizan 39.76 278
41. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 40.86 256
42. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 41.20 249
43. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet 41.22 249
44. IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar 09 Skopje 41.65 241
45. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 41.98 236
46. GEORGIEVSKI, Andrej 08 Aqua Pro 43.05 219
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 13, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

47. JURIC, Matija 10 11. April 48.27 155

B Kategorija 2005. do 2008.

1. STORELL, Gustav 06 Soedertoern 30.78 599 A
2. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 32.57 505 B
3. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Vracar 32.65 502 B
4. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 32.72 498 B
5. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 32.81 494 B
6. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Skopje 33.74 454 B
7. LASICA, Nenad 05 Novi Sad 33.83 451 B
8. VUKSANOVIC, Andrej 05 11. April 33.89 448 R
9. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SWC Orion 33.94 446 R

10. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 34.14 439
11. ČORBO, Ali 06 GKVS Sarajevo 34.58 422
12. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp, BL 35.09 404
13. BUCCA, Giovanni 07 ADRIA 35.31 396
14. GRATTON, Michele 08 ADRIA 35.43 392
15. VULIC, Misa 07 PK Vracar 35.70 384
16. TRPKOVSKI, Ivan 08 Aqua Pro 36.93 346
17. PRELIC, Ivan 07 Sk Tent 37.67 326
18. MALJKOVIC, Aljosa 07 Novi Beograd 011 38.15 314
19. DJUKIC, Aleksandar 07 Partizan 39.76 278
20. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 41.20 249
21. GEORGIEVSKI, Andrej 08 Aqua Pro 43.05 219

C Kategorija 2009. do 2010.

1. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Beta Sharks 34.41 428
2. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 Beta Sharks 35.95 376
3. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 36.66 354
4. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 37.02 344
5. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 38.14 314
6. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 38.43 307
7. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 Partizan 38.56 304
8. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 39.40 285
9. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 39.63 280

10. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 40.86 256
11. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet 41.22 249
12. IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar 09 Skopje 41.65 241
13. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 41.98 236
14. JURIC, Matija 10 11. April 48.27 155


